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home values $750K – $999.9K – 2010 estimates 

0.5%

0.3%

0.0%

0.1%

0.5%

0.4%

0.4%

0.4%

0.5%

2.1%

0.0% 0.5% 1.0% 1.5% 2.0% 2.5%

US

Missouri

Springfield DMA

Springfield CBSA

Branson CBSA

Christian County

65669 zip

65754 zip

Highlandville

10-mile radius



© 2010 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2010 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed TO Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2010 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

TO Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Home values 
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Market economics 
average rent without utilities – 2010 estimates
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Micro market 
% agriculture & mining employees – 2010 estimates
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Marital status 
married & living together – 2010 estimates 
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Marital status 
separated – 2010 estimates 
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Marital status 
divorced – 2010 estimates 
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Demographics 
% male population – 2010 estimates
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SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Demographics
18-34 years old
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